
WEBBS REFERENCE SHEETS SECTION 12 — WHO’S WHO IN WEBBS 

MISSIONASSIST  October 2020 

12 — WHO’S WHO IN WEBBS 
 

WEBBS Manager 
 Martin Reynolds ................................................... webbsmanager@missionassist.org.uk 

WEBBS Consultant 
 Fred Mellings ..................................................... webbsconsultant@missionassist.org.uk 

Project Managers 
 Linda Wightman........................................................... webbspm2@missionassist.org.uk 
 Helen Hetherington/ Lynne Wells  .............................  webbspm3@missionassist.org.uk  

        Emails sent to this address will go to both of them 

 Jackie Young ................................................................ webbspm4@missionassist.org.uk 

 Ken McMurray  ............................................................ webbspm5@missionassist.org.uk  

  

Keyboarding team leaders and coordinators 
Team A Margaret Wyatt .................................................................. teama@missionassist.org.uk 

Team B Susan Campbell .................................................................. teamb@missionassist.org.uk 

Team D Anne Slee ............................................................................ teamd@missionassist.org.uk 

Team E Iris Rhodes .......................................................................... teame@missionassist.org.uk 

Team F Sue Spilman ......................................................................... teamf@missionassist.org.uk 

Team J Peter Henry .......................................................................... teamj@missionassist.org.uk 

Team K John Lindley ........................................................................ teamk@missionassist.org.uk 
Also does formatting and project manager for some primarily formatting-related projects 

Team L Sarah Baldwin. ..................................................................... teaml@missionassist.org.uk 

Team P Jackie Young ....................................................................... teamp@missionassist.org.uk 

Team USA Bob Secor ................................................................................... robertsecor@gmail.com 
There are some other coordinators within the USA but all are contacted through Bob. 

Trainers 
for keyboarders Sue Spilman ......................................................................... teamf@missionassist.org.uk 

for editors Jackie Young ................................................................ webbspm4@missionassist.org.uk 

 

InSheet Development Team 
                    Martin Reynolds, Fred Mellings, Ken McMurray, Lynne Wells, David Andrew  

Scanners 
Can be contacted through WEBBS Manager 

Sight-Checkers and Editors 
Can be contacted through Jackie Young or Ken McMurray for sight-checkers or each Project 
Manager for their editors.  

Keyboarders 
Can be contacted through their Team Leaders 
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